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European Women Champions Cup, WOMEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

GAME SUMMARY
THU 31 JAN 2008  START TIME 16:00 END TIME 18:18

OSC - BLU 1-4 (1-1, 0-0, 0-3)

Vallentuna Ishall

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
37 HENGST Debbie (NED) BJORKMAN Therese (SWE), FLOEDEN Annika (SWE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:1 9:5 6:10 2:4 03:33:02:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 14:4 4:14 6:6 02:45:02:18 0:0 0:0
3 0:3 10:1 1:13 4:2 01:05:02:16 0:2 0:1
TOT 1:4 33:10 11:37 12:12 07:23: 06:34 0:2 0:1

ET/Res

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period
Action
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

Penalty

3rd Period
Action

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
GK
Goal

GK
GK
GK

00:00
00:00
07:26
12:01

14:43

14:59
18:27

Time
22:30
26:28
27:32
27:32
36:33

36:51

Time
43:17
43:59

52:57
53:13

58:55
58:58
59:43

59:43
60:00
60:00

Goalkeeper Records
Team : OSC - OSC Berlin

No. Name

09:26
0:1

16:59
20:27

ET/Res
24:30
28:28
29:32
29:32
38:33

38:51

ET/Res

45:17
1:2

53:13
1:3

6 SCHRODER Ivonne
76 KOLEBKA Franziska

Team Type
OoSsC

BLU

OSC 2min
BLU EQ
OSC EQ
BLU 2min.
BLU 2min.
Team Type
OSC 2min.
BLU 2min.
BLU 2min.
0osC 2min.
BLU 2min.
OosC 2min.
Team Type
0osC 2min.
BLU ENG
OSC 2min.
BLU ENG
BLU 2min.
OosC

BLU ENG
OSC

BLU

OosC

6 SCHRODERI
30 RATYN

29
20

ROMU H
16 HALLVARE

No. Name
16 FRING K

4 AROMAAJ
22 TASKINEN N
14 SCHEYTT A
20 PARVIAINEN O

21 GOTZS

No. Name
20 KRESSE M
13 LALLUKKA P

23 FRUWIRT S
13 LALLUKKA P

5 VILLILAT

20 PARVIAINEN O

6 SCHRODERII

SVS MIP

37 34 59:15

GRUNDMANN C
PARVIAINEN O

GRUNDMANN C

(€

(€

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference

7 KARVINEN M

VOUTILAINEN

EY

14 SCHEYTTA
21 GOTZS

- Cross-Checking
- Interference

Onlce OSC 61319202392
BLU 30 5 7 91620

Onlce OSC 61416212966
BLU 30 813161822

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Interference

- Roughing

- High Sticking

- Holding the Stick

- Women
Body-Checking

- Interference

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

@

@

No. Name
30 RATY Noora
31 MATTILA Sanna

- Tripping
16 HALLVARE
19 SOIKKANEN K

- Tripping
16 HALLVAR E

VOUTILAINEN
S M

- Slashing

19 SOIKKANEN K
7 KARVINEN M

- Goalkeeper in

Team : BLU - Blues Espoo

Onlce OSC 613142123
BLU 30 7 9131619

Onlce OSC 613192022
BLU 30 7 9131619

6 SCHRODER I - Goalkeeper out

Onlce OSC 13 1419 21 23 66
BLU 30 7192022

30 RATY N - Goalkeeper out
6 SCHRODER I - Goalkeeper out

SVS MIP
11 10 60:00
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Game Statistics
Team : OSC (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
14 F
16D
21F
29F
66 F

13D
19F
20F
23D
92F

9D
22D
27F
68 D
84 F

17D

69 F
6 GK

76 GK

TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

SCHEYTT Anja

FRING Kathrin

GOTZ Susann
GRUNDMANN Claudia
WESTRICH Sandra

WARTOSCH-KURTEN Steffi
KAMENIK Nina

KRESSE Miriam

FRUWIRT Stephanie
FRIEDE Jenny

SZYSKA Carolin
SCHULZE Sophie
PRUSSING Sophie
SENTEK Grit
KOTT Sandra

DORRE Melanie
GARTNER Jennifer
SCHRODER Ivonne
KOLEBKA Franziska

: BIELKE Rene

Team : BLU (blue)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
7TF
9F
16D
19D
20F

5D
8F
13F
18F
22D

4D
10D
17F
21F
24F

30 GK
31 GK

TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

KARVINEN Michelle
VOUTILAINEN Marjo
HALLVAR Essi
SOIKKANEN Katariina
PARVIAINEN Oona

VILLILA Tea
TUOMINEN Satu
LALLUKKA Piia
JULIN Anna
TASKINEN Ninni

AROMAA Johanna
SAARINEN Kirsi
GAILY Amel
ROMU Heli
SIEVERS Hanna

RATY Noora
MATTILA Sanna

- HAAPANEN Sami
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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